
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4
FT FOR POB S 230.83 FT, E 189.66
FT, W 207.97 FT TO POB.

SIMMONS ROY SUVELL
346 SE MYRTIS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

10-5S-17-09198-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/31/2017 DF 1.06 14,840 0 0 14,840

STANDARD
3

72,963
11,000
14,840
98,803
15,284
83,519

0
83,519
98,803

0

98,803

1046/0036 4/15/2005 QC Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTINE CHATMAN

ROY S SIMMONS

0999/2527 11/14/2003 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY E STANFORD

CHRISTINE CHATMAN
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346 SE MYRTIS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,239 113.9000 107.07 132,660 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 67,840

UOP 348 25 87 5,123

1,500 1,239 72,963

BAS= W48 S24 E15 UOP=  S12 E29 N12 W29$ E33 N24$.

BAS

48

24

15

33

24

UOP12

29

12

29

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,840


